TIC- JF Optimum Visitor Plans --- $0 Deductible

Effective Date December 01, 2012

Rate Schedule 1 - Daily Rates Rate Schedule 2 - Daily Rates
With Stable Pre-existing Medical Condition Coverage Without Stable Pre-existing Medical Condition Coverage
Sum Insured Options Sum Insured Options

Age $10,000| $15,000 |$25,000 |550,000 | $100,000] $150,000 Age [S510,000 | 515000 | $25,000 | $50,000 | 100,000

Upto25 | $165 | 51958 | $220 | $2.42 $349 | $4.17 | 7074 | 5371 54.84 $9.82 36.40 $7.88

26-40 $181 | $2.16 | 5242 | $2.66 $390 | $452 | 7579 | 5446 52.81 56.90 37.60 $10.02

41-60 $208 | $248 | 5278 | $3.02 3481 | $5.58 | 8085 | 56.05 57.65 59.41 51013 | $13.53

61-64 $237 | 5311 | $373 | $4.02 $498 | $6.16 86+ 39.29 $12.01 314.47 51592 | $2165

65-69 $291 | $3.80 | 5458 | $4.94 $5.77 | $7.18 | Age 86 and over: $500 Deductible

70-714 $471 | $6.14 | $738 | $8.11 $9.50 | $11.82

75-79 $563 | $7.32 | 5870 | $9.59 | §11.25 | $13.99

80-85 | S$11.15| n/a | $17.24 | $19.01 | $2228 nia

Deductible: For applicants age 85 or younger, you may select $50 CAD deductible for a 5% saving on the Daily Rates.

TIC - JF Optimum Visitor Plans for Super Visa --- $0 Deductible
Effective Date December 01, 2012

Rate Schedule 1- Daily Rates Rate Schedule 2 - Dally Rates
With Stable Pre-existing Medical Condition Coverage Without Stable Pre-existing Medical Condition Coverage
Sum Insured Options Sum Insured Options
Age $100,000 Age $100,000
Upto 25 53.49 70-74 $7.88
26-40 $3.90 75-79 $10.02
41-60 54.81 80-85 $13.53
61-64 54.98 86+ 52165
65-69 5977 Age 86 and over. $500 Deductible
70-74 $9.50
79-19 $11.25
80-85 $22.28

Minimum policy premium: $25

Deductible option for additional savings: $50=5% premium savings; $1,000=20% premium savings; $3000=30% premium savings.
Family Rates are 2x the Daily Rates based on the oldest member of the family. Coverage dates must be the same for all family members and all
family members must live at the same address while in Canada.

ETFS - JF Premier Visitor Plans --- $0 Deductible

Effective Date September 4, 2012

Rate Schedule 1 - Daily Rates Rate Schedule 2 - Daily Rates
With Stable Pre-existing Medical Condition Coverage Without Stable Pre-existing Medical Condition Coverage
Sum Insured Options Sum Insured Options

Age | $10,000 | $15,000 | $25,000 | $50,000 | $100,000 | $150,000 | Age | $10,000 | $15,000 | $25,000 | $50,000 | $100,000
<25 | $165 | $198 | $220 | %242 $3.49 $4.17 | 70-74 | $3.71 $484 | $582 | %640 57.88
2640 | $1.81 5216 | 5242 | 5266 $3.90 $452 | 7579 | %489 | $6.36 | $7.56 | $833 | $10.39
4160 | $2.08 | %248 | %278 | $3.02 $5.04 $5.58 | 80-85| $6.62 | $8.38 | $10.30 | $11.10 | $14.08
61-64 | $237 | $3n $3.73 | $4.02 $5.31 $6.16 86+ | $10.18 | $13.16 | $15.85 | §17.31 | 52163
6569 | $2.91 $380 | $458 | $4.94 $5.77 $7.18 | Age 86 and over: $500 Deductible
70-74 | $5.11 $6.66 | $8.00 | $880 | $10.85 n/a

75-79 | $6.11 §795 | $944 | $1041 | $12.98 n/a

Minimum policy premium of $25

Family Rates are 2x the Daily Rates based on the oldest member of the family. Coverage dates must be the same for all family members and all family
members must live at the same address while in Canada.

Maximum Period: including any extension(s), up to 85 age- 365 days; 86 age and older-180

Deductible: §100 deductible = 5% discount; $1,000 deductible = 25% discount; $3,000 deductible = 30% discount. $3,000 deductible option only
available for $100,000 and $150,000 Sum Insured Option.




TIC Visitors to Canada Emergency Hospital & Medical
$0 Deductible
Effective from November 2012
Coverage 0-25 28-34 3539 40-84 85-50 B0-64 B568 | 7074 | TETR BO-B4 85-80
$10,000 51.68 3176 51.88 5193 2,10 5320 5343 | 504 | 3601 5521 .12
525,000 F2.15 5232 3248 52.87 §2.00 54.20 .08 F6.99 3047 57.50 3831
$50.000 5248 $285 | 5278 $3.26 §3.48 $604 [ 5572 | 5820 | 51085 | s080 | 307
$100000 | $3.28 | 5388 | 5340 | 5488 | SBO2 | 5823 | §773 | 51042 [S1287 | S1202 | $14.03

§150,000 $3.82 $4.16 $4.02 $6.80 §5.80 741 5020 | 51240 | 1532 | §14.31 | $1575
AD & D included up to Maximem sum insured

Family premium = Indavidual premium of eldest person * 2

The family rate includes the applicant, their spouse, parent, step-parent, grandparent, or legal guardian age 59 or under, and their cependent
children or grandchildren under age 22,

Minimum premium; $20 per palicy

Deductible option for additional savings: 3100=5% premium savings; $250=10% premium savings, 31,000=20% premium savings; $2,000=30%
pramium savings
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Maximum Coverage Period: For ages 85 and younger, coverage is available for up to 365 days under ane policy. For age 86 and over, coverage can be
purchased to insure up to the first 180 days following the arrival date. A "Waiting Period" may apply at any age; review the policy carsfully for complete description.

"Extra Injury Coverage” Additional $50,000 of coverage with the $100,000 option: When you purchase the $100,000 Aggregate Policy Limit ("APL"), a
bonus $50,000 of additional coverage is automatically included for aligible expenses incurred as a result of an injury.

$10,000 Accidental Death & Di b 1t: $10,000 Accidental Death and Dist ge is al ically incluced for ALL applicants.
Table 1 - STABLE CHRONIC CONDITION COVERAGE - $50 Deductible
mm!;im“? No Medical Declaration Required Medical Declaration Is Required
Aggregate Upto25 | Age26 | Age3s Agedd | Age55 | Age60 | Age6s AgeT0 | Age7s Age 80 | Age 86
Policy Limit years of Age|  to 34 to 39 to 54 to 59 to 64 to 69 to 74 to 79 to85 |and over
$10,000 $ 1.66 $1.77 $1.87 §1.97 5208 § 3.06 $3.28 $ 4.81 $ 5.80 $ 7.80 (W1
$15,000 § 2.05 $2.10 $2.20 § 2.51 §$268 §3.50 $4.10 $6.17 §7.25 §9.80 N/
$25,000 $2.15 §$2.32 $2.48 $284 $3.08 $4.10 $ 4.65 $ 6.66 $8.24 $11.42 NIA
$50,000 §2.48 $ 265 $2.76 $3.25 $ 3.47 §4.81 $ 5.46 § 8.00 51036 | $13.42 Ly
$100,000 $3.25 §3.58 $3.80 $ 4.81 $ 497 $ 6.00 57.45 $1014 | $1254 | $17.00 Iy
$150,000 $3.55 $4.04 $ 4.45 $ 5.81 $ 6.40 N/A [y MIA NIA NIA M/A
Age means each applicant's age on the Effective Date of the policy.
Table 2 STANDARD RATES - No Stable Chronic corldH:Ion Coverage. 350 Deductible (3500 over age 85)
No Medical Declaration Required - $50 Deductibl w&f'““"“&
Aggregate Age 60 Age 65 Age TO Age 75 Age BO Age 86 and over
Policy Limit to 64 to 69 to 74 to 78 to 85
$10,000 $2.76 $296 §3.99 $4.69 §$5.07 $9.74
$15,000 $3.16 $3.70 §5.08 $ 5.80 §6.57 §12.54
$25,000 $3.70 $4.19 §5.79 § 6.34 §7.30 § 14.76
$50,000 $434 $493 $6.88 $7.968 $9.25 /A
$100,000 § 5.43 $673 $8.72 $ 10.36 § 11.70 NIA
$150,000 MNIA NIA A NIA NIA NIA
Age means each applicant's age on the Effective Date of the policy.

n de Ot See aida,

Flﬂﬂyﬁam'm"famﬂ‘ymbmmmu under age §0): Charge 2x the oidest applicant’s total premium and fist all “farmnily” applicants on the application.
A Yamily” is defined as three or more of: parent(s) or legal guardian{s) and their unmamied childran under age 21 who are visiting Canada with themn and are
dependent on them for their sole means of support,

Travel Companion Savings of 5% applies to each traveller purchasing this e and traveling together. Travel Companions Savings cannot be applied to Family
Ratas.

Minimum Policy Premium is $§25.00. Displayed premiums are per parson per day, and are subject to change without natice.



TRAVEL INSURANCE LIMITED g

VISITORS TO CANADA INSURANCE

RATE TABLE GUIDE
Age Stable Chronic Medical Premium Normal Deductible
Condition Option Required? Table Amount §
Under 60 Automatically Included No Table 1 $50.00
G o If Option Waived No Table 2 $50.00
If Option Purchased Yes Table 1 $50.00
86 and over Not Available Yes* Table 2 $500.00

* For age 86 and over, the applicant is NOT eligible for 21st Century’s Visitors to Canada Insurance if there are any Yes answers
on the Medical Declaration.
t Other Deductible Amaunt options are available as indicated in the chart below.

Deductible Amount Options (Apply Surcharge or Discount to Rate in Table on the reverse)

Deductible Amount Surcharge or Available to Comments

Option Discount to Apply Age...

50 +5% Up to Age 85 Per person, per policy

$50 Use Rate Table Up to Age 85 Per person, per policy

$250 -10% Up to Age B5 Per person, per policy

$500 Use Rate Table Age B6 and over" Per person, per policy

£1,000 -20% Any Age Per person, per policy

$2,500 (Disappearing) -30% for $25,000 Aggregate Policy Limit Any Age Per person, per sickness claim
$2,500 (Disappearing) -25% for $50,000 Aggregate Policy Limit Up to Age BS Per person, per sickness claim
$5,000 -35% Up to Age 85 Per parson, per policy
$10,000 -40% Up to Age 85 Per person, per policy

*$500 deductible amount is not optional for anyone 86 and over.
What is the Disappearing Deductible Option? The disappearing deductible option is available to any applicant who purchases an Aggregate Policy
Limit ("APL") of $25,000 or $50,000 (maximum age 85 for $50,000 limit).
All other deductibles are waived (including the $500 for age 86+ on the $25,000 APL) and replaced with a $2,500 deductible that applies to each

sickness-related claim when eligible expenses are $2,500 or less. When eligible expenses for a

amount is waived (“disappears”) and eligible expenses will be reimbursed from the first dollar.
For injury-related claims, the deductible is waived. Applicants who select the disappearing deductible option receive a premium discount as
indicated in the Deductible Amount Options table above.

What is the Stable Chronic Condition (SCC) Option?
This option is automatically included for all applicants up to age 59, and can be purchased for ages 60 to 85 (provided the applicant is eligible).
When the option is included or purchased, exclusion 1 in the policy is modified such that, after any applicable waiting period, a stable chronic

condition (as defined) is

covered under the policy.

related claim

1 $2,500, the deductible

Note: For all applicants purchasing coverage at Standard Rates and for applicants with the SCC Option whose medical conditions do not meet
the definition of stable chronic condition, the policy will be subject to the regular terms of the pre-existing exclusion (exclusion 1) in the policy.




